

**ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN R.C.S.No.108/2024**

Summons Report vide Exh. 46 dtd 27/01/2025 are filed via e-filing. Hence, I passed following order -

**-Order-**

- 1) Summons report vide Exh.46 is seen.

Place : Bhor.  
Dt. 28.01.2025

(M.W. Jadhav)  
Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.