

ORDER IN R.C.S.108/2024

Taken on board application is filed by plaintiff via e-filing today.

Plaintiff also filed production application along with LOD.

ORDER

- 1] Matter be taken on today's board.
- 2] Only Production is allowed.
- 3] Issue Notice to the defendant No. 7 to 9.

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 13.06.2025

(M.W. Jadhav)
Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.